Road, North - Land Of Rehana Bagwan Out Of
Plot No. 29/ Old Survey No.126+127 New Sr. No. 152 Plot No. 29 Unit No. 29/1.
Admeasuring Area :- Area Adm. 56.00 Sq.Mtrs.

Physical

Rs. 2610300/-
(Rupees

Twenty Six
Lacs Ten
Thousand

Three Hun-
dred Only)

Rs. 261030/-
(Rupees Two

Lacs Sixty One
Thousand

Thirty Only)
30-12-2025

Before 5 PM 10,000/- 24-12-2025
(11AM – 4PM)

31-12-2025
(11 AM- 2PM)

1. NIL

The intending bidders/purchasers are advised to visit Secured Creditor Branch and the auction properties, and make his own enquiry and ascertain additional charges, encumbrances and any third-party interests and satisfy himself/her-

[...]

Situated At Bolhegaon Within The Limit Of Amc Ahmednagar
Tal. Nagar Dist. Ahmednagar. Which Is Bounded As Under,
East- Plot No. 33 & 32, South- Plot No. 39 To 46/8 Out Of (Row
House No.A), West- 9 Mtrs. Road, North- Plot No. 39 TO 46/7
OutOf (RowHouseNo.A). (TheSecuredAssets)

1) 10-11-2025
2)Rs.13,64,817/-
(Rupees Thirteen Lakh
Sixty Four Thousand Eight
Hundred Seventeen Only)
as as on 10th November
2025
3)NPADate - 02-11-2025

1

You the below mentioned borrower(s), co-borrower(s) have availed loan/s facility(ies) from DCB Bank Limited by mortgaging your
immovable properties (securities). Consequent to your defaults your loans were classified as non-performing assets.